

Healthy Behaviors Initiative 2025-2026 School District Partnership Grant

Signature Page

Participation Agreement for the 2025-2026 School District Partnership Grant:

By signing below, the Grant Applicant is certifying the school district agrees to implement the selected activities from the Project Work Plan for the Healthy Behaviors Initiative School District Partnership Grant for the 2025-2026 grant term. The applicant certifies all information contained, herein, is true and correct and payroll taxes are paid and current as allowed by law.

Grant Commitment Form online application deadline: 4:00 p.m. CT, Thursday, March 27, 2025

School District ______

Required Signatures:

School District Superintendent:

Printed Name _______

District Coordinator:

Printed Name _______

The Rapides Foundation Contacts:

Signature Date

Questions about the grant opportunity:Questions about online submission:Dallas Russell, Program OfficerCourtney Keys, Programs Assistantdallas@rapidesfoundation.orgcourtney@rapidesfoundation.org

Direct Line: 318-767-3005 Direct Line: 318-767-3013

The Rapides Foundation: 318-443-3394 or toll-free 800-994-3394